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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
2.30 Home Service session
Par eaor Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed by
, the Health and Beauty session,

Questions and Answers
(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman)6. 0 Molly and her Little Friends6.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 News from London
6.30 Moment Musicale
7.15 The Money Machine7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 ee Drums8. 0 News from America8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
9. 0 These Old Shades
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 Jubilee (A U.S. War De-
partment programme)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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2. 0 ee | melody menu2.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
2. 0 In rhythmic tempo2.30 Home Service’ sessionoat Anne)3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News followed by
tteeee and Beauty session
Wh Children’s session (Ladyay6.15 News from London
6.30 You Can’t do Business with
Hitler
7.15 The Money Machin7.30 The Last of the Hilt Billies7.45 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America
8.15 Easy Aces ~

8. 0 These Old Shades
9.30 New recordings10. 5 Preview of week-end sport
11. 0 News from London12.0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News fromLondon
8. 0 Fashion’s Fapcies9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Favourites in Song11.15 Melody Without Words
11.30 Shopping Reporter (€liza-beth Anne)12. 0 Luncheon session12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon2. 0 Melody that Pleases2.30 Home _ Service’ sessionPw 23. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Keyboard and Console
3.45 Variety4.30 Headiine News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
Capen)5. 0 hildren’s session (Grace
and Jacko)-6. 0 All Over the Place
6.15 News from London
oe Hymns at EventideFilm Favourites
Sports Preview
The Money Machine
The Last of the Hill Billies
John Halifax, Gentleman
News from America
Easy Aces
Those Happy Gilmans
These Old Shades
Variet
Klondike
"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
orter
News from London
In Lighter Vein
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
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9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11.30
pacer te Reporter (Jessie)12, 0 Lunch hour tunes

12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from
London
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home _ Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Youn
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved6.15 News from London

6.30 These You have’ Loved
(continued)
7.30
7.45* sport

The Money Machine
The Last of the Hill Billies
Preview of the week-end
News from America
Easy Aces
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
These Old Shades
Racing Preview
News from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London:be30 The Housewife’s Half-
5.48
p.m. Dinner music6.15a News from LondonThe Money Machine
News from America
For Ever
irons.Easy AcesFront Line Theatre (A U.S.

Department programme)
These Old Shades
Preview of the week-end

sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Saturday, July 3

]ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
9. O Bachelor Girls’ sessionPay
9.30 rice Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News’ from
London
12.30 The Gardening session
(John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) show4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London
6.30 This is Magic!7.15 Rambles in Rhythm (first
broadcast)7.39 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Sera Drums8. 0 News from America.
8. 5 That’s How it Started
8.20 The Money Machine8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Cavaicade of Music in New
Zealand
10. 0 New dance hits from over-
seas
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

| 27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. --265 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
9. 0 Bachelor Giris’ session
(Kathleen)
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Gardening session (‘"Snowy’’)10.15 » Josephine, Empress of
1
France
0.30 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Club session12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
2.15 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports summary3.50 Second Sports ag

ag 4k4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S ar
Dept.) programme4.30 News from London
6, 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London
6.45 Sports results (Bill King)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm (first
broadcast)7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!45 Talking Drums.
0 News from America
5 That’s How it Started
-20 The Money Machine
OQ These Old Shades
-15 Cavalcade of Music in New
Zealand
9.30 Variety10. 0 The Diggers’ session
10.30 Down Beat (A U.S. War
Department programme)11..0 News from London
11.15 Dance time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News fromLondon
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.20 To-day’s Sport ("The
iy ope *achelor Girls’ session
PS30 Variety Parade
O Songs for the Family10.15 Love for a Day
11. 0 The Brighter Side
11.30 The Radio Doctor (Mau-
rice)
12. O Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon
12.30 The Gardening session
(David)
2. 0 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes3.0 Studio presentation
4. 0 The Bing Crosby (U.S. War
Department) programme4.30 Headline News
4.50 Racing Summary ("TheToff’)
5. 0 Children’s session, com-
mencing with Playtime5.15 Juveniles Entertain
5.30 Music for the Early Even-
in
Sports results

6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales

6.15 News from London
6.30 The Story Behind the Song
6.45 What’s New?
7. 0 Musical Memories
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm (first
broadcast)
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America8.5 That’s How it Started
8.20 The Money Machine
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in New
Zealand
9.30 Music for the Stay-at-
Home
10. O Dancing time11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning reflections12.15 and 1.16 p.m. News from
London
1. O Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session, in-ae: Robin Hood5.3 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 News from London
6.30 Talking Drums6.45 The Sports results
7.15 Rambies in rhythm (first
broadcast)
30 The Lone Ranger Rides
mage ;8 News from America
8. & That’s How It Started
8.20 The Money Machine
8.45 This is True
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Cavalcade of

Syeee
in N.Z.

0. 0 Band Waggon0.30 Broadcast of the Town Hall
Dance1.0 News from London
1.15 Further Broadcast of theTown Hal! Dance2.0 Close down-~_

at

oe

# vA
PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0, 7,0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 News from London645 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)
7.30 Gardening session
8. 0 News from America
8.15 The Mone Bye ye8.30 Saturday

ns,
Special

9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 From Our Overseas Library9.30 Dance time
10.30 Close down
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NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED; YOU CAN

SMaS}CATARRH
Bronchitis, Bronchial Asthma, Antrum 8 Sinus Trouble

Although it i8 no longer necessary, and treatsCatarrh suCthousandsstill sufer the misery, un- cessfully by attackingpleasantness and illness Of Catarrh each germ separatelyHis face pastyandyellow_~his breath Catarrh germs aresour, and his vitality destroyed by destroyed and re-
poisonousgerms, the Catarrh sufferer moved, and immunityis indeed 8 pitiable object: Catarrh is built up 80 that the
begins in the nasal passages, often symptoms do not returnresulting from 8 negiected cold: It1s caused by germs. Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints, deaf-
ness, head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion, constipation,skin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu- Product0t
ally grows worse and does not get EDInburgh LABORATORIESbetter without bacteriologicel treat-ment. Lantigen 1s such 8 treatment 103 York 8t., Sydney, Australla

Obtainable at all Chemiete
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